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# Participants: 15

Niki Kristolaitis, SFRS Military Family Programs
nicole.m.kristolaitis.civ@army.mil 781-698-7914

Darren Bradshaw DVOP Darren.bradshaw@detma.org

Rachel McNeill, Veterans Collaborative, info@collaborate.vet
Katherine Cooper Veteran Career Advisor, Northeastern University
ka.cooper@northeastern.edu

Mike Lorenz, Boston College Veteran Programs & Services,

Michael.lorenz@bc.edu

Christine Armour, VA Boston Caregiver Support Program,
Christine.Armour@va.gov, 508-631-9522

Sarah Nelson, Center Operations Program Manager for NE USO,
sanelson@uso.org

David.Hencke@va.gov

Military OneSource Debbie Wilder, 781-441-9069,
debra.wilder@militaryonesource.com, Hi everyone!

Howard Bennett, Program Director, Massachusetts Bay Veterans Center
239-878-5496

Hi Everyone,

Glad to see you on here, Sarah!

Justin O'Mahony Brighton Marine Director of Programs and Services
(617) 655-4656. justinomahony@brighton-marine.org

Janice Walker, Executive Director, Rebuilding Together Boston,
617-971-0058, rebuildingtogetherboston.org

| have several vets who come through the USO CGBB. | would love to
place your brochures and flyers in the center to help provide them with
these great resources. Please feel free to reach out if interested.

Bob Notch, Veterans Collaborative, bob@COLLABORATE.VET

Dave, I've heard 165,000 veterans and survivors have already applied for
the PACT ACT

Here is a link to a fact sheet for PACT Act Health Care eligibility info:
PACT Act VA Health Care Eligibility

Thanks Rachel!

Even veterans not enrolled in VA can enroll to receive the screening of
exposures even if they receive no other care.

It was new to mel

| do not have access... hbennetti@voamass.org

You can also click this link to join:

Veterans Collaborative Slack Signup

Janice, you answered my question on area.

SAF/IS Regional Director: Marsha O'Doherty Interim Service to the
Armed Forces and International Services Regional Director American Red
Cross of Massachusetts marsha.odoherty@redcross.org (508) 452-9841
Here is the link to the FB posting for the PACT Act Info Session to be held
on Thursday, 15 Dec at 11am-noon. PACT Act Info Session
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Thank you everyone. My email is jwalker@rebuildingtogetherboston.org
Toys for Tots did a great job providing toys for several of our units
Thank you everyone :) Go Army!

Exec. Director - New England GO NAVY!
Yes! We have some very excited friends wanting to come out for the
game

Happy Holidays!
Thank you all, it was a pleasure to meet you!

Bob Notch, Veterans Collaborative, Our Community Salutes of Massachusetts

Rachel McNeill, Veterans Collaborative

David Hencke, VA Boston Community Relations

Debra Wilder, Military OneSource

Jeff Chin, Blue Star Families of New England

Janice Walker, Rebuilding Together Boston, Executive Director

Niki Kristolaitis, Massachusetts National Guard Family Program

Howard Bennett, VVolunteers of America Massachusetts, Massachusetts Bay Veterans Center
Marsha O’Doherty, American Red Cross Services to the Armed Forces Regional Director
Sarah Nelson, New England USO, Center Operations Program Manager

Justin O'Mahony, Brighton Marine

Darren Bradshaw, MassHire DVOP

Katherine Cooper, Northeastern University, Veteran Career Advisor

Christine Armour, VA Boston Caregiver Support Program

Mike Lorenz, Boston College Veteran Programs & Services
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